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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.) Cum. Net Vol. (Cu.M.)
129+880.00 0.96 9.61 9.61 9.61
129+900.00 5.06 60.25 69.86 69.86
129+920.00 11.73 167.93 237.79 237.79
129+940.00 18.97 306.96 544.74 544.74
129+960.00 25.38 443.48 988.22 988.22
129+980.00 46.62 719.99 1,708.21 1,708.21
130+000.00 75.8 1,224.18 2,932.39 2,932.39
130+020.00 105.79 1,815.92 4,748.31 4,748.31
130+040.00 92.58 1,983.72 6,732.02 6,732.02
130+060.00 93.96 1,865.39 8,597.42 8,597.42
130+080.00 87.28 1,812.42 10,409.84 10,409.84
130+100.00 115.69 2,029.73 12,439.57 12,439.57
130+120.00 151.09 2,667.75 15,107.32 15,107.32
130+140.00 150.67 3,017.58 18,124.91 18,124.91
130+160.00 132.29 2,829.62 20,954.53 20,954.53
130+180.00 127.86 2,601.54 23,556.07 23,556.07
130+200.00 132.73 2,605.96 26,162.03 26,162.03
130+220.00 162.49 2,952.18 29,114.21 29,114.21
130+240.00 189 3,514.87 32,629.08 32,629.08
130+260.00 22492 4,139.20 36,768.28 36,768.28
130+280.00 238.63 4,635.50 41,403.78 41,403.78
130+300.00 235.29 4,739.17 46,142.95 46,142.95
130+320.00 261.35 4,966.40 51,109.34 51,109.34
130+340.00 278.82 5,401.70 56,511.05 56,511.05
130+360.00 292,53 5,713.49 62,224.54 62,224.54
130+380.00 276.93 5,694.61 67,919.15 67,919.15
130+400.00 297.47 5,743.99 73,663.14 73,663.14
130+420.00 277.01 5,744.76 79,407.90 79,407.90
130+440.00 269.44 5,464.46 84,872.36 84,872.36
130+460.00 255.68 5,251.22 90,123.58 90,123.58
130+480.00 285.56 5,412.43 95,536.00 95,536.00
130+500.00 302.62 5,881.85 101,417.85 101,417.85
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130+520.00 208.34 5,109.67 106527.52 |  106,527.52
130+540.00 204.5 4,128.43 11065595 |  110,655.95
130+560.00 141.67 3,461.72 114,117.67 114,117.67
130+580.00 137.53 2,792.04 116,909.71 116,909.71
130+600.00 177.5 3,150.35 120,060.06 120,060.06
130+620.00 202.91 3,804.16 123,864.22 12380422
130+640.00 238.61 4,415.25 128,279.47 128,279.47
130+660.00 252.28 4,908.93 133,188.40 133,188.40
130+680.00 245.64 4,979.17 138,167.57 138,167.57
130+700.00 207.2 4,528.40 142,695.97 142,695.97
130+720.00 88.71 2,959.14 145,655.10 145,655.10
130+740.00 0 887.1 146,542.20 146,542.20
130+760.00 0 0 146,542.20 146,542.20
130+780.00 0 0 146,542.20 146,542.20
130+800.00 1.87 18.67 146,560.87 146,560.87
130+820.00 292.46 2,943.24 149,504.11 149,504.11
130+840.00 336.06 6,285.20 155,789.31 155,789.31
130+860.00 366.27 7,023.35 162,812.66 162,812.66
130+880.00 423.43 7,896.98 170,709.64 170,709.64
130+900.00 524.94 9,483.64 180,193.28 180,193.28
130+920.00 634.27 11,592.08 191,785.36 191,785.36
130+940.00 546.47 11,807.40 203,592.76 203,592.76
130+960.00 547.34 10,938.10 214,530.86 214,530.86
130+980.00 553.08 11,004.18 225,535.04 225,535.04
131+000.00 590.95 11,440.24 236,975.28 236,975.28
131+020.00 611.13 12,020.76 248,996.04 248,996.04
131+040.00 619.63 12,307.61 261,303.65 261,303.65
131+060.00 625.41 12,450.43 273,754.08 273,754.08
131+080.00 635.56 12,609.69 286,363.77 286,363.77
131+100.00 640.96 12,765.14 299,128.92 299,128.92
131+120.00 661.77 13,027.30 312,156.22 312,156.22
131+140.00 741.57 14,033.43 326,189.65 326,189.65
131+160.00 746.27 14,878.44 341,068.09 341,068.00
131+180.00 778.09 15,243.64 356,311.73 356,311.73
131+200.00 778.54 15,566.36 371,878.08 371,878.08
131+4220.00 704.24 14,827.84 386,705.93 386,705.93
131+240.00 773.11 14,773.46 401,479.39 401,479.39
131~260.00 763,51 15,366.12 416,845.51 416,845.51
A2A£280.00 LAEL 15,408.75 432,254.26 432,254.26
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131+300.00
s 781.66
131+320.00 763.72 15,590.25 447,844.51
131+340.00 727'75 15,453.79 453'29313 447,844.51
131+360.00 551.96 14,914.77 473'213'00 463,298.30
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